Arabian Masters (B)

Bordeaux, France

01 May 2008, Stallions 4-6 years

old

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: JHULYUSS
IBN ETERNITY D
Colour:

Owner: Dion
Arabians

Name: ALPHYS DE
NAUTIAC

Colour:

Owner: Bourasse

Name: WAHID EL
SAINTONGE
Colour:

Owner: Pineau

Name: ABHA MIDAS

Colour:
Owner: Garrido

Name: TA MOROKHO

Colour:
Owner: Guinard

Score

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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